Page 1 of 6
MTW Rev C 20100212
Crane Aerospace & Electronics
Electronics Group (Interpoint Brand)
PO Box 97005  •  Redmond WA 98073-9705
425.882.3100   •   power@crane-eg.com
Size (max.): 2.720 x 1.350 x 0.505 inches (69.09 x 34.29 x 12.83 mm)

MTW Rev C 20100212
model numbering key
MTW     28   12   D / ES
Base Model
Voltage In
Output Voltage
Screening
Number of Outputs
(S = single, D = dual)
(Standard screening has no designator
in this position.)
Typical Performance Curves: 25°C Tc
Figure 5
Output Power (Watts)
MTW2815D Efficiency
E
ffi
ci
en
cy
 (%
)
72
84
82
80
76
74
155 10
78
86 18 V
40 V
20 25 30
68
70
88
28 V
Figure 7
Output Power (Watts)
 MTW2812D and MTW2815D
Low Line Dropout
In
up
t V
ol
ta
ge
 (V
ol
ts
)
15
17
155 10
16
20 25 30
14
18
MTW2812D
MTW2815D
Output Power (Watts)
MTW2805S Efficiency
E
ffi